TASBS Officers

This is the list of IASBS officers as of July 8, 2010. All email

addresses are converted to graphics to avoid un-wanted e-mails.

President: Kenneth Tanaka
Musashino University Tokyo
tanaka k@musashino-u.ac.jp

Vice-President: Jerome Ducor
Musee d’ethnographie, Geneva, Switzerland

jerome.ducor@ville-ge.ch

Executive Secretary: Mitsuya Dake

Ryukoku University, Kyoto
dake@world.ryukoku.ac.jp

Treasurer: Takami Inoue

Otani Univ., Kyoto
tinoue@res.otani.ac.jp

Advisor: Hisao Inagaki

Ryukoku University, Kyoto
hisao-i@mx3.canvas.ne.jp

Auditor 1: Esho Sasaki

Kyoto Women’s University*
sasaki@kyoto-wu.ac.jp

Auditor 2: John Paraskevopoulos

Hongwanji, Australia*®

jp@apex.net.au

TASBS Steering Committee Members
& District Representatives and Treasures

[1] JAPAN DISTRICT

Kenneth Tanaka (7 %A « H¥) (Acting Representative)
Musashino University

tanaka k@musashino-u.ac.)p



Tomomasa Teramoto (A A IE) (Treasurer)
NCC Center for the Study of Japanese Religions
tomomasa@mbox.kyoto-inet.or.jp

Mitsuya Dake (/&5 Jifit)

Ryukoku University
dake@world.ryukoku.ac.jp

Takami Inoue (3 I [5)
Otani University

tinoue@res.otani.ac.jp

Takeshi Kaku (J12k #Ez)
Otani University

tkaku@res.otani.ac.jp

Esho Sasaki (fcx K &fE)
Kyoto Women’s University

esasaki@iris.eonet.ne.jp

Kyosho Tanaka (HH #f)
Musashino University

k_tanaka@musashino-u.ac.jp

[2] HAWAII DISTRICT

Thomas Okano (Representative)

Hongwanji Mission of Hawaii

bsedir@hawaii.rr.com

Tatsuo Muneto (Treasurer)
Buddhist Study Center

bsedir@hawaii.rr.com

[3] NORTH AMERICAN DISTRCT
(No Representative appointed at this time)

Scott Mitchell (Treasurer)

Institute of Buddhist Studies
buddhaworld@gmail.com

Mark Blum



State University of New York, Albany
mblum@albany.edu

James Dobbins
Oberlin University
james.dobbins@oberlin.edu

Jessica Main
University of British Columbia
jessica.main@gmail.com

Richard Payne

Institute of Buddhist Studies
rkpayne@pop.earthlink.net

[4] SOUTH AMERICAN DISTRICT

Gustavo Pinto (Representative)
Templo Honpa Hongwanji do Brasil, Sao Paulo
shogvo@globo.com

Angela Andrade (Treasurer)
Templo Honpa Hongwanji do Brasil, Sao Paulo

angelaandrade@br.inter.net

[5] EUROPEAN DISTRICT

Jerome Ducor (Representative)
Musee d’ethnographie, Geneve
jerome.ducor@ville-ge.ch

Kenneth Mullen (Treasurer)

University of Glasgow
k.mullen@clinmed.gla.ac.uk

[6] OCEANTA AND EAST ASTA DISTRICT

John Paraskevopoulos (Representative)
Canberra, Australia

jp@apex.net.au

Mark Healsmith (Treasurer)



Canberra, Australia
kmheal@bigpond.net.au

District Offices
(Normally associated with the District Treasurer)

(1) Japan District
Mr. Tomomasa Teramoto
Ryukoku University Seta Campus
c/o Prof. Mitsuya Dake Office
1-5 Yokotani
Ohe (Seta Ohtsu), Shiga
Japan 520-2194

tomomasa@mbox.kyvoto-inet.or.)p

(2) Hawaii District
Mr. Tatsuo Muneto
Buddhist Study Center
1436 University Avenue
Honolulu, HI 96822, U.S.A.

bscdir@hawaii.rr.com

(3) North American District
Dr. Scott Mitchell
Institute of Buddhist Studies
2140 Durant Avenue
Berkeley, CA 94704
U.S.A.
buddhaworld@gmail.com

(4) European District
Dr. Kenneth Mullen
Section on Psychological Medicine,
Division of Community-based Sciences Garnavel Royal Hospital,
1055 Great Western Road
Glasgow, G12 0XH, U.K.



k.mullen@clinimed.gla.ac.uk

(5) South American District
Ms. Angela Andrade
Rua Lopes Quintas 120/110 BL.01
Jardim Botanico - 22460
Rio de Janeiro - R.J., Brasil
Email: angelaandrade@br.inter.net

angelaandrade@br.inter.net

(6) Oceania and East Asia District
Mr. John Paraskevopoulos
PO Box 3944
Manuka ACT 2603
AUSTRALIA

jp@apex.net.au



